

Patehbur Majirang used to Gradakige land.

19196157 (11113)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E Rind (11) DIVISION

A.E Rind (11) SUB-DIVISION
5199a.
Patehbur

Measurement Book

3288.

8922 :- 2m 2217 402250

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of Road from					
Fatehpur Waidogari					
road to Gadahiya Tand.					
Under MMBSY (NDB)					
Agency: Gaya Bida Private Limited					
At Gaya M. Corp. plan					
Dist. Gaya					
Agreement No. - 16/MMBSY/NDB/					
2023-2024					
Date of Commencement - 14.11.23					
Date of Completion - 13.11.24					
Date of Measurement -					
(1) Fencing and					
fixing of working					
Benchmark - do					
(i) Benchmark pillar					
- do - do -					
1 x 1.0					1.0 No

1.0
 1/10/24

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) (i) Land and fixing of Benchmark do do					
1.0 No gly Tms Page (1)					
(a) ₹ 4192.85/m					₹ 4193=00
(2) (ii) Reference Pillar & Burcajedo do					
2.0 Nos gly Tms Page (2)					
(a) ₹ 1934.88/No					₹ 3870=00
(2) (3) Clearing and scrubbing soil					
land do do -					
0.32 Hec gly Tms Page (3)					
(a) ₹ 72639.95/Hec					₹ 23244=00
(3) (3) Excavation for road work in soil Excavator do					
195.0 m ³ gly Tms Page (4)					
(a) ₹ 100.17/m ³					₹ 19533=00
(4) (4) Construction of embankment from road material					
117.0 m ³ gly Tms Page (4)					
(a) ₹ 5856/m ³					₹ 6851=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9)/16 Plv & fixing of typical masonry wall boundary sign.					
board do do					
2.0 nos gty rms Page (5)					
(a) ₹ 5869.92/no ₹ 11139=00					
(10)/9.5 Earthwork for excavation for foundation					
do do do					
29.12 m ³ gty rms Page (2)					
(a) ₹ 383.28/m ³ ₹ 11161=00					
(11)/26 Plv pcc M15					
for foundation					
do do					
4.61 m ³ gty rms Page (2)					
(a) ₹ 5829.39/m ³ ₹ 26873=00					
(12)/27 Plv pcc M20 ch					
sub structure					
25.84 m ³ gty rms Page (3)					
(a) ₹ 6796.20/m ³ ₹ 175614=00					

[illegible]

Continuation